
            Spaulding High School               

JV SOFTBALL 
2022 

 

 

Day Date Softball Game Dismiss Bus Dpt. 

Thurs. April 14 @. St. Johnsbury 4:30 2:15 2:30 

Sat. April 16 Vs. Rice 11:00   

Tues April 26 Vs. BFA St. Albans 4:30   

Thurs. April 28 @. Rice 4:30 2:15 2:30 

Sat. April 30 Vs. Mt. Abraham 11:00   

Sat. May 14 vs U32 11:00   

Tues. May 17 Vs. Lake Region 4:30   

Thurs. May 19 vs Lyndon 4:30   

Sat. May 21 @. Lyndon 10:00  8:00 

Tues. May 24 @ U32 4:30 2:55 3:00 

Thurs. May 26 Vs. Oxbow 4:30   

      

      


